
FINANCIAL EVALUATION RFP NO: OGDCL-SCM-FA-CB-PE AND FD-UCH-286322319-2025 
DESCRIPTION OF THE RFP: FILTERS VESSELS AT DELIVERY STATION 

 

FINANCIAL BID OPENING DATE: 09.07.2025 

FINANCIAL EVALUATION CRITERIA: Full Consignment  

S. 
No. 

LC Beneficiary/ Bidders Name  Quoted Prices Financial Standing 

1 
M/s Texas Petroleum Supplies 
Corporation USA 

USD 170,406.36/- 
 

 
Details of Recommended Bidders: -  
 

Sr. No. Description Remarks 

1 Material Description FILTERS VESSELS AT DELIVERY STATION 

2 LC Beneficiary M/s Texas Petroleum Supplies Corporation USA 

3 Manufacturer  JONELL Inc. 

4 Total Order Value USD 170,406.36/- (US Dollars One Hundred 
Seventy Thousand Four Hundred Six and 
Thirty-Six Cents Only) 

5 Estimated Cost USD 210,000/- 

6 Current vs Estimated 
Cost Comparison 

The current price of USD 170,406.36/- is 
18.85% lower than estimated price  

7 Previous Price 
Comparison 

Not available 

8 Delivery Period 120 days from date of establishment of LC  

9 Country of Origin  USA  

10 Port of Shipment  USA  

11 Payment Terms 70% on shipment  
30% after shipment  

12 Bid Validity 13.12.2025 

13 Bid Bond Validity Payorder  
 

  

 

 Technical 
Representative 

SCM Representative Finance Representative 

Name Abdul Samad Rahu Obaid Sikander Muhammad Asgar 

Designation Sr. Engr Mech SPO Accountant  

Ext 2834 2139 2900 


